
分数 人数 累计人数
602分及以上 45 45

601 13 58
600 12 70
599 9 79
598 12 91
597 7 98
596 15 113
595 13 126
594 13 139
593 21 160
592 27 187
591 24 211
590 32 243
589 26 269
588 18 287
587 34 321
586 25 346
585 33 379
584 26 405
583 40 445
582 36 481
581 43 524
580 45 569
579 70 639
578 53 692
577 62 754
576 65 819
575 62 881
574 66 947
573 81 1028
572 67 1095
571 71 1166
570 83 1249
569 60 1309
568 77 1386
567 93 1479
566 70 1549
565 108 1657
564 90 1747
563 111 1858
562 94 1952
561 105 2057
560 106 2163
559 94 2257
558 97 2354
557 123 2477
556 96 2573
555 107 2680
554 97 2777
553 96 2873
552 119 2992
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551 132 3124
550 107 3231
549 115 3346
548 107 3453
547 113 3566
546 141 3707
545 109 3816
544 102 3918
543 129 4047
542 137 4184
541 132 4316
540 106 4422
539 138 4560
538 127 4687
537 127 4814
536 131 4945
535 126 5071
534 119 5190
533 124 5314
532 116 5430
531 128 5558
530 119 5677
529 124 5801
528 127 5928
527 112 6040
526 111 6151
525 106 6257
524 97 6354
523 107 6461
522 131 6592
521 96 6688
520 98 6786
519 122 6908
518 93 7001
517 114 7115
516 108 7223
515 92 7315
514 107 7422
513 94 7516
512 84 7600
511 111 7711
510 111 7822
509 75 7897
508 72 7969
507 80 8049
506 76 8125
505 70 8195
504 83 8278
503 65 8343
502 66 8409
501 67 8476


